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Makkonen
Vainio
Myller
Mustonen
Maenpaa
Sivonen
Kahkonen
Sorsa
Jaaskeldinen
Pietidinen
Makinen
Hakkarainen
Korhonen
Haakana
Karvinen
Tolonen

Teuvo
Jorma
Kari
Leo
Veijo
Tuula
Esko
Hannu
Veijo
Mikko
Eino
Markku
llpo
Kari
Pentti
Aarne
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178
172
189
158
142
168
161
143
153
153
164
136
166
177
143
161

JoKe
Atrium
PoRa
Mattajat
Mattajat
JoKe
Atrium
Lukke
Atrium
Atrium
Atrium
Atrium
JoKe
JoKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
JoKe

X3

534
516
567
474
426
504
483
429
459
459
492
408
498
531
429
483

Tulos

583
558
588
493
428
504
483
427
450
435
461
376
457
463
352
385
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